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 2025-26 Schedule

December

January

February

March

Variety Show, Tuesday, Nov 18

Country Show, Tuesday, Dec 2
Rock n Roll CHRISTMAS Show, Tuesday, Dec 16

Variety Show, Tuesday, Jan 6
Country Show, Tuesday, Jan 13
Rock n Roll Show, Tuesday, Jan 20
Variety Show, Tuesday, Jan 27

THE WILD BUNCH SHOW, Monday, Feb 2
Rock n Roll Show, Tuesday, Feb 10
Variety Show, Tuesday, Feb 17
Country Show w/Special Guests PAM & CHAD,
Tuesday, Feb 24

Variety Show, Tuesday, Mar 3
Rock n Roll Show, Thursday, Mar 12
Country ST PATRICKS DAY Show, Tuesday, Mar 17
Rock n Roll Show, Tuesday, Mar 24
Variety Show, Tuesday, March 31

GOOD
GOODTIMES

TIMESAHEAD!
AHEAD!


